Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:101 KLM Royal Runners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Van Diepen, Sjaak 1:33:42 1:33:42 8:06 0 57 57
2 Willem Von Lind, Jan 3:06:32 1:32:50 9:03 0 55 50
3 Leuven, Fons 4:08:01 1:01:29 6:44 0 4 26
4 Magnee, Marcel 5:21:32 1:13:31 8:24 0 41 25
5 Verschuren, Erik 6:48:37 1:27:05 7:58 0 29 22
6 Schindeler, Han 7:35:38 0:47:01 8:03 0 43 20
7 Jegers, Frank 8:50:15 1:14:37 7:17 0 14 16
8 Boots, Ruud 10:08:23 1:18:08 7:54 0 36 15
9 Verschuren, Erik 11:13:28 1:05:05 8:03 0 19 15
10 Honig, Robin 12:05:55 0:52:27 7:20 0 26 15

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:102 Deloitte Two Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kasian, Melissa 2:04:34 2:04:34 10:47 0 133 133
2 Murray, Krista 3:49:30 1:44:56 10:14 0 105 128
3 Mok, Janice 5:37:23 1:47:53 11:49 0 138 137
4 Noecker, Hanna 6:57:51 1:20:28 9:11 0 83 126
5 Raoux, Darren 9:05:14 2:07:23 11:39 0 142 138
6 Oree, Phillip 10:00:41 0:55:27 9:30 0 106 135
7 0"connel, Isobel 11:44:51 1:44:10 10:10 0 127 137
8 Joly, Marc 12:58:59 1:14:08 7:30 0 22 123
9 Kosman, Ben 14:49:00 1:50:01 13:37 0 153 132
10 No Time No Time 0:00 0 151 151

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:103 Green Grizzlies Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Eadon, Kye 1:56:16 1:56:16 10:03 0 119 119
2 Snyder, Graham 3:55:15 1:58:59 11:36 0 137 132
3 Sampert, Tanya 5:46:10 1:50:55 12:09 0 148 144
4 Fassnidge, Tory 7:10:49 1:24:39 9:40 0 102 139
5 Fassnidge, Tory 9:26:04 2:15:15 12:22 0 148 143
6 Fassnidge, Tiffany 10:41:13 1:15:09 12:52 0 153 149
7 Szilagyi, Maria 12:16:47 1:35:34 9:19 0 99 146
8 Munro, Murray 14:06:02 1:49:15 11:03 0 130 145
9 Bruce, Glenys 15:45:58 1:39:56 12:22 0 146 147
10 Bussler, Oliver 16:58:34 1:12:36 10:09 0 127 143



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:104 Delta Dashers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Macpherson, Kate 1:36:10 1:36:10 8:19 0 64 64
2 Gilhen, Melinda 3:33:52 1:57:42 11:29 0 135 103
3 Acosta, David 4:46:57 1:13:05 8:00 0 23 70
4 Garault, Guillaume 6:03:01 1:16:04 8:41 0 60 66
5 Gilhen, David 7:38:22 1:35:21 8:43 0 60 63
6 Dupont, Catherine 8:33:44 0:55:22 9:29 0 104 67
7 Pawlowsky, Kirsten 10:17:45 1:44:01 10:09 0 126 85
8 Siberry, Scott 11:35:25 1:17:40 7:52 0 33 73
9 Cloutier, Louis 12:45:37 1:10:12 8:41 0 42 64
10 Lankhuijzen, Reinira 13:48:15 1:02:38 8:46 0 91 71

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:105 CBC you at the Finish Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Reed, Debbie 1:28:59 1:28:59 7:42 0 39 39
2 Cozac, Joclyn 3:03:46 1:34:47 9:15 0 65 46
3 Labby, Brian 4:37:24 1:33:38 10:15 0 106 59
4 Yohemas-hays, Leanne 5:43:19 1:05:55 7:31 0 16 44
5 Nadler, Jay 7:21:25 1:38:06 8:58 0 69 46
6 Schaffland, Ute 8:18:53 0:57:28 9:50 0 113 53
7 Decilia, Brooks 9:43:31 1:24:38 8:15 0 57 49
8 Mcclelland, Catherine 11:23:09 1:39:38 10:05 0 109 56
9 Boss, Allan 12:49:28 1:26:19 10:41 0 118 70
10 Karchut, Paul 13:36:15 0:46:47 6:33 0 10 55

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:106 Go Team Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sidaway, Alex 1:26:43 1:26:43 7:30 0 28 28
2 Sammartino, Steve 2:48:29 1:21:46 7:59 0 25 23
3 Sargeant, Steve 4:07:25 1:18:56 8:39 0 43 24
4 Sargeant, Steve 5:33:28 1:26:03 9:49 0 108 36
5 Lofthouse, lan 7:01:59 1:28:31 8:05 0 35 30
6 Misfeldt, Dave 7:42:55 0:40:56 7:01 0 12 26
7 Doupovec, Dan 8:48:28 1:05:33 6:24 0 6 15
8 Doupovec, Dan 9:56:49 1:08:21 6:55 0 12
9 Buckley, Virginia 11:09:20 1:12:31 8:58 0 55 13
10 Olson, Joe 12:04:36 0:55:16 7:44 0 40 14



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:107 Capital Health Predytors Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Regimbald, Sharon 1:55:58 1:55:58 10:02 0 118 118
2 Shaw, Keara 3:35:19 1:39:21 9:42 0 84 107
3 Mcewen, Lindsey 5:32:42 1:57:23 12:51 0 149 132
4 Macdonald, Jason 6:52:20 1:19:38 9:05 0 75 119
5 Pater, John 8:43:14 1:50:54 10:08 0 119 121
6 Fong, Frances 9:43:04 0:59:50 10:15 0 125 123
7 Loewen, Brian 11:09:12 1:26:08 8:24 0 62 115
8 Loewen, Rochelle 13:29:11 2:19:59 14:10 0 153 135
9 Vanbeek, Jerry 14:47:34 1:18:23 9:42 0 92 131
10 Hamilton, Fletcher 16:01:21 1:13:47 10:19 0 131 133

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:108 OPTI Upgraders Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Schmidt, Garry 2:01:49 2:01:49 10:32 0 126 126
2 Donkers, Bert 3:40:48 1:38:59 9:39 0 82 117
3 Kovalsky, Keith 5:05:23 1:24:35 9:16 0 73 102
4 Wollen, Cody 6:18:05 1:12:42 8:18 0 39 85
5 Loukomski, Anatoli 8:05:53 1:47:48 9:51 0 112 97
6 Kee, Colan 9:15:50 1:09:57 11:59 0 148 103
7 Lovell, Sharon 11:05:08 1:49:18 10:40 0 137 109
8 Kirk, Dave 12:51:41 1:46:33 10:47 0 125 118
9 Davey, Ken 14:21:07 1:29:26 11:04 0 131 123
10 Barton, Robyn 15:22:33 1:01:26 8:36 0 84 116

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:109 Chiropractic Performance and Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Barnett, Joan 1:43:53 1:43:53 8:59 0 85 85
2 Barnett, Gina 3:19:05 1:35:12 9:17 0 70 73
3 Gurski, Laura 4:55:17 1:36:12 10:32 0 112 85
4 Leslie, Christine 6:18:24 1:23:07 9:29 0 97 87
5 Barnett, Amy 7:48:44 1:30:20 8:15 0 47 74
6 Uchacz, Greg 8:32:22 0:43:38 7:28 0 20 66
7 Morrison, lan 9:48:04 1:15:42 7:23 0 17 50
8 Holliday, Jeff 11:23:16 1:35:12 9:38 0 101 59
9 Gareau, Tony 12:58:26 1:35:10 11:47 0 142 78
10 Cranehanna, Tania 13:52:52 0:54:26 7:37 0 38 75



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:110 Team Nexen Power Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Rennich, Laurie 1:49:14 1:49:14 9:27 0 97 97
2 Eitle, Nina 3:39:14 1:50:00 10:44 0 115 114
3 Snyman, Etienne 5:08:55 1:29:41 9:49 0 92 106
4 Kurylo, Jason 6:47:10 1:38:15 11:13 0 139 111
5 Gishler, David 8:30:47 1:43:37 9:28 0 97 110
6 Gibney, Leigh 9:34:19 1:03:32 10:53 0 143 118
7 Dyson, Jay 11:30:56 1:56:37 11:23 0 147 132
8 Wong, Rhonda 13:19:42 1:48:46 11:01 0 129 131
9 Farmer, Hamish 14:30:35 1:10:53 8:46 0 47 127
10 Calabrese, Adam 15:45:03 1:14:28 10:25 0 133 128

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:111 Enbridge Elite Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Yurkovich, Ken 1:19:47 1:19:47 6:54 0 14 14
2 Geerits, Yoeri 2:36:05 1:16:18 7:27 0 8 11
3 Workman, Tim 3:57:07 1:21:02 8:53 0 56 14
4 Yu, Vern 5:08:31 1:11:24 8:09 0 31 14
5 Crampton, Patrick 6:56:08 1:47:37 9:50 0 110 24
6 Luhning, Richard 7:43:44 0:47:36 8:09 0 48 27
7 Tyrrell, walt 9:15:41 1:31:57 8:58 0 83 31
8 Fraser, Murray 10:34:23 1:18:42 7:58 0 39 28
9 Yaremko, Mike 11:42:50 1:08:27 8:28 0 37 30
10 Majer, Adlai 12:32:26 0:49:36 6:56 0 18 24

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:112 ConocoPhillips Surmont Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Cyrot, Martin 1:29:59 1:29:59 7:47 0 42 42
2 Morrison, Stephen 2:51:33 1:21:34 7:57 0 24 26
3 Cruickshank, Doug 4:09:27 1:17:54 8:32 0 37 27
4 Dahl, Mark 5:13:54 1:04:27 7:21 0 11 16
5 Delafargue, Antoine 6:41:20 1:27:26 8:00 0 32 16
6 Byerley, Grant 7:26:54 0:45:34 7:48 0 36 15
7 Vvandal, Bryan 8:51:23 1:24:29 8:15 0 55 17
8 Richy, Jf 10:12:39 1:21:16 8:14 0 45 21
9 Vives, Louis 11:41:18 1:28:39 10:58 0 130 26
10 Hall, Matt 12:29:42 0:48:24 6:46 0 14 23



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:113 Komex Kardiacs Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Macdonald, Richard 1:16:27 1:16:27 6:37 0 7 7
2 Macdonald, Megan 2:36:47 1:20:20 7:50 0 19 12
3 Pogson, John 3:45:32 1:08:45 7:32 0 14 10
4 Bell, Matt 4:53:56 1:08:24 7:48 0 20 11
5 Penny, Blaine 6:13:07 1:19:11 7:14 0 11 8
6 Rowell, Jen 7:09:14 0:56:07 9:37 0 111 12
7 Myden, Melanie 9:04:46 1:55:32 11:16 0 146 26
8 Evans, Gareth 10:35:04 1:30:18 9:08 0 82 30
9 Macdonald, Richard 11:32:29 0:57:25 7:06 0 8 21
10 Penny, Blaine 12:21:09 0:48:40 6:48 0 15 20

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:114 BP NGL Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Tulloch, Kim 1:49:51 1:49:51 9:30 0 100 100
2 Fielden, Jeff 3:13:08 1:23:17 8:08 0 30 58
3 Bosomworth, Lynn 4:43:09 1:30:01 9:52 0 93 65
4 Poole, Lana 6:22:32 1:39:23 11:21 0 141 92
5 Beck, Dan 7:51:56 1:29:24 8:10 0 41 79
6 Wagner, Shannon 8:41:24 0:49:28 8:28 0 62 78
7 Jackson, Randy 10:02:06 1:20:42 7:52 0 35 66
8 Bridgewater, Ted 11:27:44 1:25:38 8:40 0 62 69
9 Loewen, Micheal 12:42:51 1:15:07 9:18 0 74 62
10 Frantz, Joe 13:56:35 1:13:44 10:19 0 130 76

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:115 Murphy Moilers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Harms, Hugh 1:47:57 1:47:57 9:20 0 93 93
2 Harms, Jeannie 3:31:42 1:43:45 10:07 0 103 97
3 Chamulak, Arlene 5:01:50 1:30:08 9:52 0 94 98
4 Maclean, Dan 6:34:49 1:32:59 10:37 0 129 106
5 Sultanian, Eric 8:13:41 1:38:52 9:02 0 74 101
6 Deligny, Amy 9:06:33 0:52:52 9:03 0 89 99
7 Restoule, Joel 11:14:13 2:07:40 12:27 0 153 121
8 Naphin, Paul 12:47:12 1:32:59 9:25 0 94 113
9 Sprague, Dave 14:20:37 1:33:25 11:34 0 138 121
10 Haley, Dave 15:25:47 1:05:10 9:07 0 104 117



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:116 Team Hudson Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Winn, Jonathan 1:29:47 1:29:47 7:46 0 41 41
2 Jessom, Geoff 2:56:46 1:26:59 8:29 0 39 33
3 Mukred, Aref 4:28:04 1:31:18 10:00 0 98 47
4 Magnan, Zach 5:44:18 1:16:14 8:42 0 61 45
5 Jackson, Graham 7:17:14 1:32:56 8:30 0 56 44
6 Jung, Chris 8:09:38 0:52:24 8:58 0 88 45
7 Scott, Jim 9:33:08 1:23:30 8:09 0 50 41
8 Laliberte, Traci 11:04:21 1:31:13 9:14 0 85 44
9 Brown, Vanessa 12:25:32 1:21:11 10:03 0 103 49
10 Moran, Marc 13:21:00 0:55:28 7:45 0 42 46

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:117 AMEC Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bidwell, Andrew 1:41:28 1:41:28 8:47 0 78 78
2 Yetter, Jane 3:24:06 1:42:38 10:01 0 98 83
3 Baker, Jenette 5:14:40 1:50:34 12:07 0 147 112
4 Wopnford, Steve 6:34:29 1:19:49 9:07 0 77 105
5 Martens, Mark 8:01:06 1:26:37 7:55 0 27 88
6 Morgan, Rusty 8:53:21 0:52:15 8:57 0 85 90
7 Prystajecky, Mark 10:12:47 1:19:26 7:45 0 32 80
8 Hartman, Jo-ann 11:43:02 1:30:15 9:08 0 81 80
9 Grover, Paul 13:08:14 1:25:12 10:33 0 115 83
10 Radomski, Shaun 14:15:04 1:06:50 9:21 0 118 83

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:118 THO"s Turtles Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Neden, Laura 1:51:17 1:51:17 9:38 0 107 107
2 Taylor, Cheryl 4:07:33 2:16:16 13:18 0 150 142
3 Deluca, Matthew 5:27:02 1:19:29 8:42 0 49 121
4 Mikus, Steve 7:04:33 1:37:31 11:08 0 136 133
5 Oiffer, Alex 8:47:19 1:42:46 9:24 0 95 126
6 Wright, Kristen 9:46:25 0:59:06 10:07 0 120 128
7 Rasmussen, Finn 11:41:53 1:55:28 11:16 0 145 136
8 Nelson, Leif 13:27:22 1:45:29 10:41 0 123 134
9 Schultz, Will 14:41:01 1:13:39 9:07 0 65 129
10 Low, Doug 15:33:42 0:52:41 7:22 0 28 122



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:119 RKA"ers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Murch, Wanda 2:04:17 2:04:17 10:45 0 132 132
2 Nanagad, Rene 4:22:19 2:18:02 13:28 0 152 149
3 Goldenstein, Denis 5:53:51 1:31:32 10:02 0 99 146
4 Seme, Jean 7:24:55 1:31:04 10:24 0 121 145
5 Groenwould, Miguel 9:28:37 2:03:42 11:18 0 141 144
6 Harwood, Kerry 10:17:15 0:48:38 8:20 0 57 143
7 Melchin, Brook 11:56:00 1:38:45 9:38 0 110 140
8 Lapointe, Daniel 13:54:16 1:58:16 11:58 0 141 140
9 Fossey, Tim 15:11:46 1:17:30 9:35 0 89 139
10 Coslovich, Meghan 16:25:24 1:13:38 10:18 0 129 138

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:120 FortisAlberta Powerfulls Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Peters, Twyla 2:25:45 2:25:45 12:36 0 153 153
2 Bowering, Debbie 4:41:53 2:16:08 13:17 0 149 153
3 Prakash, Lorena 6:26:23 1:44:30 11:27 0 129 152
4 Peters, Natasha 7:52:43 1:26:20 9:51 0 110 151
5 Peters, Joe 9:45:56 1:53:13 10:21 0 124 149
6 Peters, Dennis 10:35:11 0:49:15 8:26 0 60 146
7 Simpson, Gary 12:26:05 1:50:54 10:49 0 139 148
8 Guimond, Julie 14:10:46 1:44:41 10:36 0 120 147
9 Elofson, Cyd 15:46:05 1:35:19 11:48 0 143 148
10 Ford, Joanna 17:06:24 1:20:19 11:14 0 136 145

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:121 ConocoPhillips Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mitchell, Stuart 1:35:31 1:35:31 8:16 0 63 63
2 Ishigo, Joy 3:31:36 1:56:05 11:20 0 132 96
3 Burrage, Richard 4:43:11 1:11:35 7:50 0 19 66
4 Kee, Warren 5:55:29 1:12:18 8:15 0 37 61
5 Tuplin, Brian 7:32:06 1:36:37 8:50 0 63 52
6 Bjornsen, Brit 8:17:06 0:45:00 7:42 0 30 51
7 Woolhouse, Cheryl 9:50:31 1:33:25 9:07 0 93 56
8 Murphy, Tammy 11:23:11 1:32:40 9:23 0 93 58
9 Novak, Jason 12:43:35 1:20:24 9:57 0 101 63
10 Ruston, Chad 13:42:35 0:59:00 8:15 0 64 62



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:122 EPCOR Alberta Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Oh, Jeanne 2:07:55 2:07:55 11:04 0 142 142
2 Higginson, Jim 4:01:16 1:53:21 11:04 0 124 137
3 Jackson, Sandra 5:38:53 1:37:37 10:42 0 117 138
4 Ostrowerka, Dustin 7:05:10 1:26:17 9:51 0 109 134
5 Chan, Tim 9:21:59 2:16:49 12:30 0 149 142
6 Martens, Gary 10:13:06 0:51:07 8:45 0 78 142
7 Morrison, Lee 11:53:52 1:40:46 9:50 0 114 139
8 Wilson, Laura 13:39:33 1:45:41 10:42 0 124 138
9 Royer, Monica 15:03:08 1:23:35 10:21 0 112 138
10 Balderson, Brenda 16:09:21 1:06:13 9:16 0 113 135

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:123 Jog with Attitude Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Nicholls, Christine 1:50:49 1:50:49 9:35 0 105 105
2 Revak, Chris 3:42:14 1:51:25 10:52 0 121 120
3 Taylor, Barb 5:15:03 1:32:49 10:10 0 104 113
4 Klotz, Farley 6:25:13 1:10:10 8:01 0 25 94
5 Farkas, David 8:04:27 1:39:14 9:04 0 77 94
6 Dickinson, Dianne 9:06:45 1:02:18 10:40 0 140 100
7 Doupe, Travis 10:31:40 1:24:55 8:17 0 59 88
8 Macmichael, Charles 11:54:31 1:22:51 8:23 0 54 83
9 Doupe, Jason 13:03:42 1:09:11 8:34 0 40 82
10 Stanislawski, Julia 14:05:51 1:02:09 8:42 0 89 81

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:124 Zed1 SCADERS Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lau, Grand 1:48:43 1:48:43 9:24 0 95 95
2 Deane, Debra 3:25:31 1:36:48 9:27 0 75 86
3 Lissa, Pierina 5:01:41 1:36:10 10:32 0 111 97
4 Heard, Nicole 6:14:12 1:12:31 8:17 0 38 78
5 Heard, Rod 8:02:30 1:48:18 9:54 0 113 91
6 Johnson, Cliff 8:56:08 0:53:38 9:11 0 97 91
7 Gaidadin, Sergei 10:29:38 1:33:30 9:07 0 95 87
8 Brennan, Jessica 12:14:08 1:44:30 10:35 0 119 93
9 Heffernan, Matt 13:44:33 1:30:25 11:11 0 134 98
10 Lambert, Martin 14:36:58 0:52:25 7:20 0 25 92



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:125 Altus Geomatics Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Thompson, Steve 1:47:17 1:47:17 9:17 0 90 90
2 Comeau, Elisa 3:33:06 1:45:49 10:19 0 109 102
3 Johnson, Steve 4:48:08 1:15:02 8:13 0 28 75
4 Johnson, Steve 6:02:17 1:14:09 8:28 0 48 65
5 Stuart, Ellen 7:49:56 1:47:39 9:50 0 111 76
6 Lachance, Daniel 8:39:35 0:49:39 8:30 0 65 74
7 Quigg, Raquel 10:41:34 2:01:59 11:54 0 151 95
8 Quigg, Denis 12:47:35 2:06:01 12:45 0 145 114
9 Amirault, Mike 13:55:42 1:08:07 8:26 0 34 109
10 Olsen, Jeff 14:56:13 1:00:31 8:28 0 78 101

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:126 Stantec Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bullock, Brad 1:32:46 1:32:46 8:01 0 53 53
2 Harris, Graham 3:03:03 1:30:17 8:48 0 47 45
3 Tromposh, Eric 4:26:49 1:23:46 9:10 0 69 45
4 Mack, Bob 6:10:14 1:43:25 11:48 0 145 75
5 Firla, Hardy 7:57:42 1:47:28 9:49 0 109 86
6 Vari, Tibor 8:59:27 1:01:45 10:34 0 136 94
7 Smart, Lara 10:46:55 1:47:28 10:29 0 133 101
8 Burmeister, Lillan 12:22:42 1:35:47 9:42 0 104 99
9 Waldie, Alan 13:42:42 1:20:00 9:54 0 98 96
10 Hnatiuk, Roger 15:00:16 1:17:34 10:51 0 134 105

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:127 Golder Rush Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jalkotzy, Martin 1:32:51 1:32:51 8:02 0 54 54
2 Schervenissy, Jason 3:18:14 1:45:23 10:17 0 107 71
3 Ward, Alison 5:01:31 1:43:17 11:19 0 125 95
4 Simons, Brock 6:15:36 1:14:05 8:27 0 46 82
5 Wilms, Chad 7:44:56 1:29:20 8:10 0 39 69
6 Paredes, Alvaro 8:35:20 0:50:24 8:38 0 72 69
7 Humphries, Alison 10:07:04 1:31:44 8:57 0 82 70
8 Snow, Amanda 11:29:06 1:22:02 8:18 0 50 70
9 Digel, Mark 12:40:58 1:11:52 8:54 0 52 60
10 Jordan, Mark 13:38:35 0:57:37 8:03 0 58 57



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:128 Altus Geomatics 11 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Springer, Dave 2:19:07 2:19:07 12:02 0 150 150
2 Sabean, Cory 3:55:31 1:36:24 9:24 0 73 133
3 Meaney, Joe 5:18:44 1:23:13 9:07 0 67 116
4 Lepps, Owen 6:36:05 1:17:21 8:50 0 66 107
5 Powell, Gordie 8:16:37 1:40:32 9:11 0 82 102
6 Archibald, Dana 9:03:43 0:47:06 8:04 0 44 97
7 Longo, Joe 10:45:18 1:41:35 9:55 0 117 98
8 Benson, Kenny 12:10:51 1:25:33 8:40 0 61 91
9 Regan, Dennis 13:45:52 1:35:01 11:46 0 140 99
10 Wood, Dylan 15:06:28 1:20:36 11:16 0 138 107

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:129 Sysco Stars Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jones, Colin 1:27:15 1:27:15 7:33 0 30 30
2 Coulter, Katrina 3:10:50 1:43:35 10:06 0 102 54
3 Coulter, Simon 4:35:20 1:24:30 9:15 0 72 54
4 Desormeaux, Dave 5:49:45 1:14:25 8:30 0 49 52
5 Parsons, Bob 7:41:35 1:51:50 10:13 0 120 65
6 Clark, Nina 8:26:45 0:45:10 7:44 0 32 57
7 Smith, Adam 9:52:42 1:25:57 8:23 0 61 58
8 Ross, Donna 11:12:49 1:20:07 8:07 0 43 48
9 Borland, Mike 12:56:38 1:43:49 12:51 0 150 77
10 Schmidt, Blair 13:57:34 1:00:56 8:31 0 79 77

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:130 Ford Mustangs Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wilkin, Devin 1:49:55 1:49:55 9:31 0 101 101
2 Feniak, John 3:30:31 1:40:36 9:49 0 91 92
3 Koster, Chris 4:50:36 1:20:05 8:46 0 51 77
4 Woolery, Lee 6:15:58 1:25:22 9:45 0 106 84
5 Messman, Sean 7:53:52 1:37:54 8:57 0 68 82
6 Smith, Knute 8:45:59 0:52:07 8:55 0 81 82
7 Messing, Debbie 10:26:12 1:40:13 9:47 0 112 86
8 Bradley, Trent 12:10:56 1:44:44 10:36 0 121 92
9 Barker, Ed 13:33:31 1:22:35 10:13 0 108 92
10 Boyd, Lauchie 14:56:20 1:22:49 11:35 0 141 102



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:131 Sconeheads Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bruseker, Kendra 2:03:17 2:03:17 10:40 0 129 129
2 Fuller, Sue 3:38:57 1:35:40 9:20 0 71 113
3 Baker, Terry 5:27:19 1:48:22 11:52 0 140 123
4 Digout, Christian 7:00:13 1:32:54 10:36 0 128 127
5 Harle, Craig 8:45:48 1:45:35 9:39 0 102 124
6 Watson, John 9:33:46 0:47:58 8:13 0 50 117
7 Chroney, Karlene 11:21:35 1:47:49 10:31 0 134 128
8 12:38:23 1:16:48 7:46 0 31 108
9 Acheson, Lindsay 14:13:28 1:35:05 11:46 0 141 116
10 Harle, Joanne 15:19:23 1:05:55 9:13 0 109 114

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:133 Golder Dust Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hynes, Sabrina 2:03:49 2:03:49 10:43 0 130 130
2 Olmos, Santiago 4:20:41 2:16:52 13:21 0 151 147
3 Nyairo, Evelyne 6:05:18 1:44:37 11:28 0 130 149
4 Graves, Jaime 7:36:27 1:31:09 10:24 0 122 147
5 Marques, Lyriam 10:07:55 2:31:28 13:51 0 152 152
6 Tavener, Samantha 11:00:05 0:52:10 8:56 0 83 151
7 Douglas, Annemarie 13:16:37 2:16:32 13:19 0 154 154
8 Poinsignon, Pascal 14:35:04 1:18:27 7:56 0 38 149
9 Kerr, Dave 15:57:30 1:22:26 10:12 0 107 149
10 Jacobs-dobbelst, Loretta 17:01:44 1:04:14 8:59 0 99 144

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:134 Wor leyParsons Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lemire, Lionel 1:41:44 1:41:44 8:48 0 79 79
2 Sackney, Nolan 3:15:10 1:33:26 9:07 0 59 64
3 Gomez, Emilio 4:47:01 1:31:51 10:04 0 101 71
4 Stobart, Mike 6:14:18 1:27:17 9:58 0 112 80
5 Lagace, Philippe 7:37:28 1:23:10 7:36 0 17 61
6 Spakowski, Peter 8:14:38 0:37:10 6:22 0 8 48
7 Wicentovich, Robin 9:36:28 1:21:50 7:59 0 38 43
8 Wauchope, Michael 10:59:15 1:22:47 8:23 0 53 42
9 Stiel, Michael 12:16:43 1:17:28 9:35 0 88 43
10 Carruth, Dave 13:10:27 0:53:44 7:31 0 34 41



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:135 Telus Blazing Saddles Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kneppers, Marc 1:30:58 1:30:58 7:52 0 45 45
2 Holan, Geoffrey 2:50:09 1:19:11 7:44 0 14 25
3 Holan, Howard 4:07:31 1:17:22 8:28 0 35 25
4 Kneppers-geof F, M 5:19:44 1:12:13 8:15 0 34 24
5 Rolf, Bently 7:10:03 1:50:19 10:05 0 118 38
6 Holan, Geoffrey 8:00:34 0:50:31 8:39 0 75 39
7 Pajak, Fraser 10:01:16 2:00:42 11:47 0 150 65
8 Moore, Eric 12:14:23 2:13:07 13:28 0 148 94
9 Kroll, Ralph 13:40:47 1:26:24 10:42 0 120 95
10 Bell, Tony 14:51:56 1:11:09 9:57 0 125 99

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:136 SAIT Sooners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mckee, John 1:49:43 1:49:43 9:29 0 99 99
2 Mckee, Saskia 3:43:25 1:53:42 11:06 0 125 122
3 Reed, Jason 4:57:47 1:14:22 8:09 0 26 88
4 Beaulieu, Denis 6:13:06 1:15:19 8:36 0 54 77
5 Malkinson, Terrance 8:13:36 2:00:30 11:01 0 138 100
6 Levangie, Ron 9:12:50 0:59:14 10:09 0 121 102
7 Petricevic, Milan 10:48:20 1:35:30 9:19 0 98 102
8 Mcconnell, Bob 12:22:23 1:34:03 9:31 0 97 98
9 Tabelev, Oleg 13:21:28 0:59:05 7:19 0 11 87
10 Kingdon, Peter 14:35:04 1:13:36 10:18 0 128 91

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:137 The Matrix Matrix Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wheeler, Barry 1:24:22 1:24:22 7:18 0 20 20
2 Main, Catherine 3:16:59 1:52:37 10:59 0 123 67
3 Boutin, Louis-charles 4:47:28 1:30:29 9:55 0 96 73
4 Karmali, Mahedia 5:49:07 1:01:39 7:02 0 5 50
5 Isaac, Glenn 7:30:24 1:41:17 9:15 0 86 51
6 Federchuk, Kristen 8:27:13 0:56:49 9:44 0 112 59
7 Freeman, James 9:50:41 1:23:28 8:09 0 49 57
8 Hiebert, Lori 11:23:17 1:32:36 9:22 0 92 61
9 Wilshusen, Jason 12:46:30 1:23:13 10:18 0 111 65
10 Farries, Robert 13:42:51 0:56:21 7:53 0 48 63



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:139 ERCB Blueliners 1 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Simonir, Michelle 2:15:13 2:15:13 11:42 0 146 146
2 Kamphuis, Trudy 4:06:14 1:51:01 10:50 0 120 141
3 Kidd, Mike 5:27:04 1:20:50 8:51 0 55 122
4 Wickens, Kevin 6:49:52 1:22:48 9:27 0 94 115
5 Braynt, Chris 8:29:52 1:40:00 9:08 0 80 109
6 Wmelinda D, Shawn 9:30:54 1:01:02 10:27 0 133 113
7 Benning, David 11:03:57 1:33:03 9:05 0 91 108
8 Veinneau, Wade 12:27:38 1:23:41 8:28 0 56 103
9 Bourque, Candace 13:44:06 1:16:28 9:28 0 82 97
10 Groh, William 14:50:00 1:05:54 9:13 0 108 97

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:141 ERCB Blueliners 2 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mcclenahan, Gavin 1:47:24 1:47:24 9:17 0 91 91
2 Bennett, Robinkingwestin 3:23:58 1:36:34 9:25 0 74 82
3 Kibblewhite, Kathy 5:30:33 2:06:35 13:52 0 153 127
4 Wickens, Maureen 7:03:34 1:33:01 10:37 0 130 131
5 Pursey, Kevin 8:52:57 1:49:23 10:00 0 115 130
6 Jordan, Matt 9:43:19 0:50:22 8:37 0 71 124
7 Taylor, Sue 11:14:38 1:31:19 8:55 0 79 122
8 Schnitzler, Bill 12:41:17 1:26:39 8:46 0 67 110
9 Hurst, Travis 13:50:13 1:08:56 8:32 0 39 103
10 Culombe, Alex 14:49:55 0:59:42 8:21 0 71 96

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:142 NEB Kneebones Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Benson, Michael 1:22:20 1:22:20 7:07 0 17 17
2 Enderwick, Peter 2:56:26 1:34:06 9:11 0 63 31
3 Harrison, Ted 4:15:49 1:19:23 8:42 0 48 36
4 Harrison, Rowland 5:34:18 1:18:29 8:58 0 72 40
5 Bell, Laurie 8:06:54 2:32:36 13:57 0 153 98
6 Mccarthy, Nadia 9:00:38 0:53:44 9:12 0 98 95
7 Johnson, Darcy 10:37:59 1:37:21 9:30 0 107 93
8 Modray, Bob 12:05:33 1:27:34 8:52 0 71 87
9 Mccarthy, John 13:32:06 1:26:33 10:43 0 122 91
10 Ward, Roddy 14:24:36 0:52:30 7:21 0 27 86



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:145 Deloitte One Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lee, Don 1:50:00 1:50:00 9:31 0 103 103
2 Lewis, Judy 3:40:46 1:50:46 10:48 0 117 116
3 Marr, Tiffany 5:41:04 2:00:18 13:11 0 152 139
4 Metzler, Eric 6:57:21 1:16:17 8:42 0 62 125
5 Raoux, D 8:59:37 2:02:16 11:11 0 139 137
6 Du Plessis, Nelus 9:55:03 0:55:26 9:30 0 105 132
7 Christensen, Will 11:17:41 1:22:38 8:04 0 43 126
8 Crawford, Ashley 12:53:07 1:35:26 9:40 0 103 121
9 Boyd, Fraser 14:09:14 1:16:07 9:25 0 80 113
10 Fodchuk, Phil 15:32:49 1:23:35 11:41 0 143 121

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:146 Talisman Tailwinds Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Martens, Paul 1:27:19 1:27:19 7:33 0 31 31
2 Campbell, lan 2:46:41 1:19:22 7:45 0 16 20
3 Katchmar, Doreen 4:05:52 1:19:11 8:40 0 47 22
4 Pryce, Carl 5:09:02 1:03:10 7:13 0 9 15
5 Pryce, Carl 6:35:42 1:26:40 7:55 0 28 13
6 Hart, John 7:21:09 0:45:27 7:47 0 35 14
7 Harker, Greg 9:01:10 1:40:01 9:45 0 111 24
8 Harker, Heather 10:24:50 1:23:40 8:28 0 55 24
9 Mills, Rob 11:41:05 1:16:15 9:26 0 81 25
10 Duncan, Dean 12:40:54 0:59:49 8:22 0 74 27

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:147 ATCO Accelerators Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Cwynar, Dave 1:14:35 1:14:35 6:27 0 5 5
2 Machowski, Stephen 2:35:04 1:20:29 7:51 0 20 10
3 carroll, Rory 3:36:09 1:01:05 6:41 0 3 6
4 carver, Cody 4:32:11 0:56:02 6:24 0 2 4
5 Raudebaugh, Dallas 5:44:27 1:12:16 6:36 0 3 4
6 Cocker, Tyler 6:17:43 0:33:16 5:42 0 2 3
7 Lauzon, Joel 7:20:57 1:03:14 6:10 0 4 2
8 Prior, Neil 8:24:43 1:03:46 6:27 0 4 2
9 Tweddle, John 9:21:45 0:57:02 7:04 0 7 3
10 Heath, Michael 10:12:49 0:51:04 7:09 0 21 3



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:148 Shell Unleaded Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mcmutry, Kim 1:25:31 1:25:31 7:24 0 23 23
2 Olesen, Megan 2:46:37 1:21:06 7:55 0 22 19
3 Hurdle, Heather 4:00:43 1:14:06 8:07 0 25 16
4 Teece, Don 5:14:52 1:14:09 8:28 0 47 20
5 Grant, Jamie 6:45:04 1:30:12 8:15 0 46 19
6 Ceelen, Brian 7:33:07 0:48:03 8:14 0 51 19
7 Goliss, Brian 9:02:16 1:29:09 8:42 0 71 25
8 Jacobs, Jennifer 10:40:52 1:38:36 9:59 0 108 34
9 Moffat, Tom 11:47:53 1:07:01 8:18 0 27 32
10 Jacobs, Jason 12:43:36 0:55:43 7:48 0 46 29

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:149 Out of Focus Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wiberg, Dwight 1:31:42 1:31:42 7:56 0 48 48
2 Robertson, Ashley 3:11:34 1:39:52 9:45 0 86 55
3 Concini, Joe 4:25:19 1:13:45 8:05 0 24 44
4 Mcnally, Bob 5:41:08 1:15:49 8:39 0 58 42
5 Wronko, Jay 7:11:48 1:30:40 8:17 0 49 40
6 Naoum, Debbie 8:09:34 0:57:46 9:53 0 116 44
7 Shankaruk, Mike 9:39:46 1:30:12 8:48 0 75 47
8 Steckler, Don 11:13:35 1:33:49 9:30 0 96 49
9 Lund, Peter 12:18:15 1:04:40 8:00 0 17 44
10 Shears, Vaughn 13:12:36 0:54:21 7:36 0 37 43

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:150 Whose ldea Was This B Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Critchley, Will 1:17:10 1:17:10 6:41 0 8 8
2 Lambert, Tony 2:34:42 1:17:32 7:34 0 12

3 Lambert, Carolyn 4:03:03 1:28:21 9:41 0 89 17
4 Brown, Emily 5:19:36 1:16:33 8:44 0 64 22
5 Lambert, John 6:47:19 1:27:43 8:01 0 33 21
6 Lambert, Tim 7:36:10 0:48:51 8:22 0 58 21
7 Wegener, Jess 8:53:47 1:17:37 7:34 0 24 19
8 Lambert, Simon 10:08:51 1:15:04 7:36 0 25 17
9 Harris, Jennifer 11:27:20 1:13:29 9:06 5 62 20
10 O-"brien, Ben 12:12:57 0:45:37 6:23 0 5 17



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:151 BLG Gazelles Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wheldon, Andy 1:44:40 1:44:40 9:03 0 86 86
2 Vertz, Ron 3:17:07 1:32:27 9:01 0 54 69
3 Wheldon, Laurie 4:48:01 1:30:54 9:57 0 97 74
4 Block, Randall 6:18:07 1:30:06 10:17 0 118 86
5 Coskuner, Gokhan 7:50:46 1:32:39 8:28 0 54 77
6 Bourgeois, Robyn 8:50:46 1:00:00 10:16 0 127 89
7 Cyngiser, Tal 10:37:14 1:46:28 10:23 0 130 92
8 Brusse, Jen 12:36:52 1:59:38 12:07 0 142 107
9 Moreau, Monique 14:20:28 1:43:36 12:49 0 149 120
10 Lui, Matt 15:26:56 1:06:28 9:18 0 115 119

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:152 Gowlings Road Apples Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ryan, Tim 1:32:33 1:32:33 8:00 0 52 52
2 Sinclair, Ethan 2:54:30 1:21:57 8:00 0 26 30
3 Nathanail, Maria 4:28:47 1:34:17 10:20 0 108 48
4 Shaikh, Janet 5:53:12 1:24:25 9:38 0 100 58
5 Douglas, Garrath 7:23:43 1:30:31 8:16 0 48 48
6 Edwards, Paul 8:13:17 0:49:34 8:29 0 64 47
7 Mccutchan, Wilson 9:30:34 1:17:17 7:32 0 22 40
8 Torren, Belle 11:22:29 1:51:55 11:20 0 136 55
9 Darrah, Todd 12:50:09 1:27:40 10:51 0 129 71
10 Sarantis, Aristotle 13:47:17 0:57:08 7:59 0 54 69

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:153 Field of Dreams Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Freeman, Jane 2:24:31 2:24:31 12:30 0 152 152
2 Melnyk, Kim 4:18:32 1:54:01 11:07 0 126 145
3 Christianson, Dana 5:30:58 1:12:26 7:56 0 21 129
4 Harding, Greg 7:10:17 1:39:19 11:20 0 140 138
5 Raven-jackson, Mark 8:55:24 1:45:07 9:37 0 100 132
6 Statt Foy, Lisa 10:04:16 1:08:52 11:48 0 147 139
7 Miles, Nygena 11:21:14 1:16:58 7:31 0 21 127
8 Faulds, Jon 12:45:14 1:24:00 8:30 0 57 112
9 Michaud, Joel 13:52:53 1:07:39 8:22 0 29 106
10 Taylor, Jeremy 14:58:26 1:05:33 9:10 0 107 103



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:154 MLT 2 Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jensen, Melissa 2:15:16 2:15:16 11:42 0 147 147
2 Sanderson, Heather 4:21:31 2:06:15 12:19 0 142 148
3 Gould, Tom 5:45:53 1:24:22 9:14 0 71 143
4 Anderson, Danny 7:06:23 1:20:30 9:11 0 84 136
5 Jackson, Kevin 8:34:40 1:28:17 8:04 0 34 114
6 Jackson, Nonnie 9:30:35 0:55:55 9:34 0 110 112
7 Jeerakathil, Tanya 10:53:36 1:23:01 8:06 0 46 103
8 Killick, Dan 12:24:54 1:31:18 9:14 0 86 101
9 Culham, Tristan 13:35:06 1:10:12 8:41 0 43 93
10 Nielson, Wayne 14:32:05 0:56:59 7:58 0 53 90

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:155 MLT 1 Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Spicer, Heather 1:50:22 1:50:22 9:33 0 104 104
2 Meredith, Ed 3:23:26 1:33:04 9:05 0 58 79
3 Laprairie, Maurice 5:00:28 1:37:02 10:38 0 116 91
4 Kennedy, Corrine 6:38:41 1:38:13 11:13 0 138 108
5 Jackson, Keith 8:04:31 1:25:50 7:51 0 21 95
6 Laprairie, Maurice 8:48:10 0:43:39 7:28 0 21 87
7 Kimball, Brad 10:11:57 1:23:47 8:10 0 51 77
8 Beck, Gord 11:37:19 1:25:22 8:38 0 60 76
9 Veeman, Chris 12:49:22 1:12:03 8:55 0 54 69
10 Zerr, Von 13:47:34 0:58:12 8:08 0 60 70

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:157 Burnett Duckworth and Palmer Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wwalker, Christopher 1:34:10 1:34:10 8:09 0 58 58
2 Masson, Dale 3:04:47 1:30:37 8:50 0 49 47
3 Tetreault, Myron 4:12:50 1:08:03 7:27 0 13 33
4 Barretto, Jeremy 5:19:43 1:06:53 7:38 0 18 23
5 Kidd, James 6:59:17 1:39:34 9:06 0 78 27
6 Grach, Aaron 7:44:02 0:44:45 7:40 0 28 28
7 Cuthbertson, John 9:08:14 1:24:12 8:13 0 53 28
8 Lowe, John 10:18:13 1:09:59 7:05 0 10 22
9 Prendergast, Neil 11:23:33 1:05:20 8:05 0 21 18
10 Strand, David 12:10:38 0:47:05 6:35 0 12 16



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:158 Macleod Dixon Malefactors Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Skeith, Rick 1:41:01 1:41:01 8:44 0 76 76
2 Heakes, Ed 3:35:31 1:54:30 11:10 0 128 109
3 Kyselyova, Olga 5:10:51 1:35:20 10:27 0 110 108
4 Mcelroy, Dan 7:06:11 1:55:20 13:10 0 151 135
5 Zakaluzny, Andrew 8:37:41 1:31:30 8:22 0 50 117
6 Floisand, Stephanie 9:28:38 0:50:57 8:43 0 77 110
7 Coyle, Anjali 11:22:34 1:53:56 11:07 0 142 130
8 Goard-baker, Sarah 13:23:21 2:00:47 12:14 0 143 133
9 Gordon, Scott 14:35:11 1:11:50 8:53 0 51 128
10 Davies, Chuck 15:38:43 1:03:32 8:53 0 98 126

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:159 Fraser Milner Casgrain Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Delgado, Allan 2:04:54 2:04:54 10:48 0 136 136
2 Mcdonald, Jennifer 4:15:08 2:10:14 12:42 0 147 144
3 Ouellette, Fran 5:58:38 1:43:30 11:20 0 126 147
4 Shears, Jennifer 7:30:18 1:31:40 10:28 0 124 146
5 Van Der Lee, Sean 8:56:21 1:26:03 7:52 0 23 133
6 Hubbard, Lindsay 9:43:55 0:47:34 8:09 0 47 125
7 Loparco, Anna 11:10:20 1:26:25 8:26 0 63 117
8 Hansen, Ward 12:40:43 1:30:23 9:09 0 83 109
9 Hansen, Ward 13:48:59 1:08:16 8:27 0 36 102
10 Cummings, David 14:38:11 0:49:12 6:53 0 16 93

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:160 BLG Gaspers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Salmon, Kathy 1:49:58 1:49:58 9:31 0 102 102
2 Saby, John 3:48:17 1:58:19 11:33 0 136 126
3 Forrest, Joel 5:10:44 1:22:27 9:02 0 63 107
4 Macdonald, Colin 6:31:52 1:21:08 9:16 0 87 101
5 Marsden, Duncan 7:45:13 1:13:21 6:42 0 4 70
6 Pierce, Brad 8:35:03 0:49:50 8:32 0 68 68
7 Pierce, Claire 9:50:06 1:15:03 7:19 0 15 55
8 Redecopp, Angie 11:32:38 1:42:32 10:23 0 115 72
9 Hrabok, Mike 13:02:05 1:29:27 11:04 0 132 80
10 Saliken, Mike 14:01:33 0:59:28 8:19 0 69 80



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:161 Osler Outlaws Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Feasby, Colin 1:18:42 1:18:42 6:48 0 11 11
2 Ebel, Stan 2:46:36 1:27:54 8:35 0 40 18
3 Ebel, Stan 4:10:35 1:23:59 9:12 0 70 30
4 Oleniuk, Terri-lee 5:33:36 1:23:01 9:29 0 96 39
5 Herle, Neil 7:06:29 1:32:53 8:29 0 55 33
6 Reid, Brian 7:52:38 0:46:09 7:54 0 40 32
7 Osaka, Kelly 9:25:09 1:32:31 9:02 0 87 38
8 Bernier, Laureen 10:54:58 1:29:49 9:05 0 79 40
9 Sousa, Phillip 12:20:25 1:25:27 10:35 0 116 46
10 Tilleman, Ryan 13:39:31 1:19:06 11:04 0 135 59

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:162 BLG Gauntlet Runners Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Walickiliz Desj, Ralph 2:00:17 2:00:17 10:24 0 122 122
2 Frederikson, Matt 3:35:06 1:34:49 9:15 0 66 106
3 Hiebert, Lisa 5:34:09 1:59:03 13:02 0 151 135
4 Marion, Kim 6:56:27 1:22:18 9:24 0 92 122
5 Marion, Mike 8:39:47 1:43:20 9:27 0 96 120
6 Macdonald, Sean 9:40:38 1:00:51 10:25 0 132 122
7 Carsolio, Gerardo 11:16:46 1:36:08 9:23 0 103 124
8 Mchugh, Karen 13:01:45 1:44:59 10:38 0 122 124
9 Salmon, Harry 14:16:03 1:14:18 9:12 0 67 119
10 Mccullouch, Rob 15:09:17 0:53:14 7:27 0 32 109

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:163 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bickley, Ed 1:18:17 1:18:17 6:46 0 10 10
2 Zarnke, Kelly 2:42:58 1:24:41 8:16 0 33 16
3 Dalton, Bruce 3:46:34 1:03:36 6:58 0 5 11
4 Chrapinski, Peter 4:52:12 1:05:38 7:30 0 14 9
5 Benn, Bryon 6:18:18 1:26:06 7:52 0 24 11
6 Stitchbury, Rob 7:01:06 0:42:48 7:20 0 16 10
7 Steacy, Gene 8:11:12 1:10:06 6:50 0 10 9
8 Grover, Rodger 9:19:44 1:08:32 6:56 0 8 8
9 Sheridan, Myles 10:25:00 1:05:16 8:05 0 20 8
10 Beaman, Danny 11:14:55 0:49:55 6:59 0 20 8



Results by Runne/’Zan Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:164 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 40+
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Toombs, Mark 1:26:05 1:26:05 7:27 0 25 25
2 Swanson, Larry 2:42:55 1:16:50 7:30 0 9 15
3 Gaudet, Wayne 3:52:14 1:09:19 7:36 0 17 12
4 Cadman, Jim 5:01:39 1:09:25 7:55 0 23 12
5 Brinkhof, Jos 6:41:33 1:39:54 9:08 0 79 17
6 Hebert, Jay 7:18:28 0:36:55 6:19 0 7 13
7 Toombs, Lori 8:37:13 1:18:45 7:41 0 25 12
8 Smart, Dave 9:58:10 1:20:57 8:12 0 44 13
9 Glover, Gary 11:01:33 1:03:23 7:51 0 14 12
10 Hughes, Tom 11:54:29 0:52:56 7:24 0 30 12
Results by Runne/’Zan Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team.:166 Sloth Running Team Category: Open
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Lockhart, Nallace 1:46:19 1:46:19 9:12 0 88 88
2 Frazer, Kath 3:16:03 1:29:44 8:45 0 44 66
3 Dobni, Lorrie 4:34:53 1:18:50 8:38 0 41 53
4 Svensrud, Clint 5:50:40 1:15:47 8:39 0 57 55
5 Goode, Peter 7:32:22 1:41:42 9:18 0 88 54
6 Lockhart, Wally 8:16:14 0:43:52 7:31 0 22 50
7 Gross, Murray 9:54:25 1:38:11 9:35 0 109 59
8 Fenty, George 11:26:06 1:31:41 9:17 0 88 65
9 Cushway, Lynn 12:36:49 1:10:43 8:45 0 46 54
10 Saunders, Brent 13:33:24 0:56:35 7:55 0 50 53
Results by Runne/’Zan Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:167 Masters Machines Category: Masters 40+
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Des Moulins, Gail 2:05:49 2:05:49 10:53 0 137 137
2 De Cocqg, Jen 3:34:07 1:28:18 8:37 0 42 104
3 Keeling, Lynn 5:10:54 1:36:47 10:36 0 114 109
4 Kokott, Ryan 6:31:30 1:20:36 9:12 0 85 100
5 Daw, Matthew 8:27:18 1:55:48 10:35 0 130 107
6 Schulte, Lori 9:25:12 0:57:54 9:55 0 118 109
7 Pegg, Rob 11:08:19 1:43:07 10:04 0 123 113
8 Trautman, Cathy 12:52:25 1:44:06 10:32 0 118 120
9 Petkau, Darcy 14:23:30 1:31:05 11:16 0 136 124
10 England, Alex 15:47:04 1:23:34 11:41 0 142 129



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:170 Nelsons Masters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Buzzeo, David 1:28:13 1:28:13 7:38 0 37 37
2 Bagdan, Alfred 3:01:06 1:32:53 9:04 0 56 42
3 Mayer, Allan 4:13:59 1:12:53 7:59 0 22 35
4 Polinski, Don 5:29:56 1:15:57 8:40 0 59 32
5 Ogle, Andy 7:05:49 1:35:53 8:46 0 61 32
6 Murray, John 7:56:41 0:50:52 8:43 0 76 35
7 Svenningsen, Roy 9:20:55 1:24:14 8:13 0 54 35
8 Whittinger, Raleigh 10:38:49 1:17:54 7:53 0 34 32
9 Murray-m Kalzun, Laurie 11:52:08 1:13:19 9:04 0 60 34
10 Kaluzniak, Marvin 12:52:04 0:59:56 8:23 0 75 33

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:171 Sprains Strains Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Quon, Tracy 1:39:44 1:39:44 8:38 0 70 70
2 Stone, Brad 3:31:33 1:51:49 10:55 0 122 95
3 Batcup, Simon 4:56:34 1:25:01 9:19 0 77 87
4 Fitzpatrick, Mike 6:25:41 1:29:07 10:10 0 115 95
5 Daum, Phil 7:43:30 1:17:49 7:07 0 7 68
6 Livingstone, Jack 8:28:32 0:45:02 7:43 0 31 60
7 Anderson, lan 10:10:54 1:42:22 9:59 0 121 76
8 Mailloux, Bob 12:02:25 1:51:31 11:17 0 133 84
9 Sager, Curtis 13:21:48 1:19:23 9:49 0 95 88
10 Mcfarlane, Gord No Time No Time 0:00 0 152 152

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:173 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Reid, Robert 1:31:20 1:31:20 7:54 0 46 46
2 Cuthbertson, Andy 2:56:57 1:25:37 8:21 0 37 34
3 Odonovan, John 4:03:58 1:07:01 7:20 0 9 19
4 Rafa, Tom 5:14:35 1:10:37 8:04 0 26 19
5 Morris, Tony 6:43:35 1:29:00 8:08 0 38 18
6 Nielsen, Bill 7:28:34 0:44:59 7:42 0 29 17
7 Villeneuve, Ron 8:47:41 1:19:07 7:43 0 28 14
8 Furness, Rob 10:09:28 1:21:47 8:17 0 48 18
9 Bushy, Cam 11:24:02 1:14:34 9:14 0 71 19
10 Kossman, Bill 12:23:20 0:59:18 8:18 0 67 21



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:174 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Feddema, Adrian 1:18:46 1:18:46 6:49 0 13 13
2 Mcallister, Allan 2:30:09 1:11:23 6:58 0 5 7
3 Skea, Ken 3:34:29 1:04:20 7:03 0 4
4 Friesen, Tim 4:45:29 1:11:00 8:06 0 29 7
5 Festival, Mario 6:04:22 1:18:53 7:13 0 9 7
6 French, Bob 6:49:05 0:44:43 7:39 0 26 7
7 Legare, Ron 8:04:48 1:15:43 7:23 0 18 7
8 Schmidt, Glen 9:16:01 1:11:13 7:12 0 16 7
9 Bass, Brian 10:22:36 1:06:35 8:14 0 25 7
10 Russell, Cliff 11:11:50 0:49:14 6:53 0 17 7

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:175 Greyhounds Alberta Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Cummings, Travis 1:18:44 1:18:44 6:49 0 12 12
2 Benz, Wayne 2:38:44 1:20:00 7:48 0 18 13
3 Brant, Ken 3:57:50 1:19:06 8:40 0 45 15
4 Bahnmann, Barbara 5:14:18 1:16:28 8:44 0 63 17
5 Bloom, Robin 6:38:34 1:24:16 7:42 0 18 14
6 Mintz, Bruce 7:28:16 0:49:42 8:31 0 67 16
7 Benoit, Paul 8:47:31 1:19:15 7:44 0 29 13
8 Mintz, Rachel 10:11:42 1:24:11 8:31 0 58 19
9 Cummings, Travis 11:10:26 0:58:44 7:16 0 10 14
10 Barker, Doug 12:03:21 0:52:55 7:24 0 29 13

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:176 Bear Naked Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Boivin, Sylvie 1:52:31 1:52:31 9:44 0 110 110
2 Stubbard, Wayne 3:32:56 1:40:25 9:48 0 90 101
3 Wesa, Kevin 4:59:26 1:26:30 9:28 0 83 89
4 Wesa, Brenda 6:25:48 1:26:22 9:52 0 111 96
5 Morys, Steve 8:18:18 1:52:30 10:17 0 121 103
6 Kawahara, Tricia 9:08:45 0:50:27 8:38 0 73 101
7 Anderson, Susan 10:45:41 1:36:56 9:27 0 106 99
8 Penner, Kourtney 12:35:06 1:49:25 11:04 0 131 106
9 Orr, lan 13:51:46 1:16:40 9:29 0 83 104
10 Branagan, Stu 14:51:44 0:59:58 8:23 0 76 98



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:177 The Whiners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dafoe, Cam 1:26:09 1:26:09 7:27 0 26 26
2 Young, Marnie 3:06:51 1:40:42 9:49 0 92 51
3 Rowswell, Alan 4:46:35 1:39:44 10:55 0 119 68
4 Wolken, Jane 6:06:35 1:20:00 9:08 0 80 67
5 Sumka, Greg 7:35:15 1:28:40 8:06 0 36 58
6 Yellowlees, Richard 8:21:14 0:45:59 7:52 0 38 54
7 Holmes, John 9:49:16 1:28:02 8:35 0 69 52
8 Barron, Nikki 11:16:46 1:27:30 8:51 0 70 52
9 Barron, Brenda 12:37:06 1:20:20 9:57 0 100 56
10 Moholdt, Geir 13:21:49 0:44:43 6:15 0 4 47

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:178 Tri-ummph? Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 The Greek God M, Matt 1:49:07 1:49:07 9:26 0 96 96
2 Mccloskey, Andrew 3:21:29 1:32:22 9:01 0 52 77
3 Crocker, Erin 5:05:56 1:44:27 11:26 0 128 103
4 Foote, Kelsey 6:33:45 1:27:49 10:01 0 114 103
5 Dawson, Cory 8:03:42 1:29:57 8:13 0 44 93
6 Rear, Lisa 9:03:16 0:59:34 10:12 0 124 96
7 Dirk, Aaron 10:46:25 1:43:09 10:04 0 125 100
8 Sloman, Glenn 12:02:57 1:16:32 7:45 0 30 85
9 Fitzsimmons, Ross 13:00:33 0:57:36 7:08 0 9 79
10 Evaniew, Justin 13:52:23 0:51:50 7:15 0 24 73

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:179 Kingston Ross Pasnak LLP Category.: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kennett, Laura 1:40:09 1:40:09 8:40 0 71 71
2 Barclay, Brenda 3:23:32 1:43:23 10:05 0 101 80
3 Barclay, Norm 4:46:55 1:23:23 9:08 0 68 69
4 Prins, Carey 6:06:35 1:19:40 9:06 0 76 68
5 Jones, Mark 7:48:47 1:42:12 9:21 0 90 75
6 Gallagher, Ed 8:40:57 0:52:10 8:56 0 82 76
7 Gallagher, Michelle 10:14:43 1:33:46 9:09 0 96 82
8 White, John 11:23:16 1:08:33 6:56 0 9 60
9 Kennett, Chris 12:37:41 1:14:25 9:13 0 69 57
10 Jones, Mark 13:40:24 1:02:43 8:46 0 92 60



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:181 Runners Soul Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Tatebe, Fran 1:39:22 1:39:22 8:36 0 69 69
2 Firth, Deb 3:11:45 1:32:23 9:01 0 53 56
3 Mcfadzen, Kevin 4:19:09 1:07:24 7:23 0 11 39
4 Firth, Randy 5:21:51 1:02:42 7:09 0 8 26
5 Barker, Murray 6:40:58 1:19:07 7:14 0 10 15
6 Yip, Karen 7:30:28 0:49:30 8:29 0 63 18
7 Fritzler, Evelyn 9:12:50 1:42:22 9:59 0 120 30
8 Shriner, Alix 10:28:51 1:16:01 7:42 0 29 26
9 Clark, Rhonda 11:34:42 1:05:51 8:09 0 23 23
10 Arnold, Ralph 12:28:28 0:53:46 7:31 0 35 22

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:182 MackEwan X Country Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Back, Joe 1:17:43 1:17:43 6:43 0 9 9
2 Mireault, Daniel 2:29:12 1:11:29 6:58 0 6 5
3 Becker, Jennifer 3:44:25 1:15:13 8:14 0 30 9
4 Witten-land, Julie 4:53:23 1:08:58 7:52 0 21 10
5 Dairon, Matt 6:15:24 1:22:01 7:30 0 13

6 Samoil, Kate 6:59:59 0:44:35 7:38 0 25 9
7 Sherritt, Aryn 8:07:33 1:07:34 6:36 0 9

8 Beaulieu, Lauren 9:23:32 1:15:59 7:41 0 28

9 Robertson, lan 10:29:18 1:05:46 8:08 0 22 10
10 Diachinsky, Dave 11:15:33 0:46:15 6:28 0 7 9

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:183 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Melnyk, Bud 1:46:33 1:46:33 9:13 0 89 89
2 Gotkowski, Henry 3:24:50 1:38:17 9:35 0 80 85
3 Fenske, Debbie 5:01:18 1:36:28 10:34 0 113 93
4 Goodwin, Diane 6:32:11 1:30:53 10:22 0 120 102
5 Houle, Lisa 8:45:18 2:13:07 12:10 0 147 122
6 Newton, Ruth 9:45:13 0:59:55 10:16 0 126 126
7 Jones, Paul 11:33:43 1:48:30 10:35 0 135 133
8 Mast, Robert 13:02:55 1:29:12 9:02 0 78 126
9 Hazlett, Jason 14:15:26 1:12:31 8:58 0 56 118
10 Taylor, Cheryl 15:35:51 1:20:25 11:15 0 137 123



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:184 Triathagods Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wwall, Stacy 1:38:53 1:38:53 8:33 0 67 67
2 Waddel, Kelsey 3:20:48 1:41:55 9:57 0 94 75
3 Ryan, Aisling 4:42:48 1:22:00 8:59 0 59 63
4 Wilson, John 5:53:35 1:10:47 8:05 0 28 59
5 Stienbring, Brad 7:35:06 1:41:31 9:17 0 87 57
6 Miani, Meghan 8:29:56 0:54:50 9:23 0 102 64
7 Chiswell, Paul 9:57:53 1:27:57 8:35 0 68 62
8 Marzetti, Jane 11:23:32 1:25:39 8:40 0 63 62
9 Mottershead, Chris 12:35:31 1:11:59 8:55 0 53 53
10 Buchanan, Scott 13:22:23 0:46:52 6:33 0 11 48

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:185 Daye & Company Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ard, Barry 1:30:11 1:30:11 7:48 0 43 43
2 Cush, Maureen 3:10:33 1:40:22 9:48 0 89 53
3 Cush-marg Fedyn, Nancy 5:01:36 1:46:03 11:37 5 134 96
4 Fedyna, Marg 6:14:33 1:12:57 8:20 0 40 81
5 Jickling, Ward 8:01:08 1:46:35 9:45 0 105 89
6 Cameron, Susan 8:45:52 0:44:44 7:40 0 27 81
7 Prenioslo, Linda 10:13:06 1:27:14 8:31 0 67 81
8 Bishop, Norm 11:27:22 1:14:16 7:31 0 23 68
9 Young, Kurt 12:50:26 1:23:04 10:17 0 110 72
10 Prenioslo, Stan 13:46:22 0:55:56 7:49 0 47 67

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:186 Big Sky Athletics Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Twa, Ryan 1:13:42 1:13:42 6:23 0 4 4
2 Robertson, Willie 2:22:18 1:08:36 6:42 0 4 3
3 Sampson, Gerri 3:40:29 1:18:11 8:34 0 38 7
4 Mclaren, Lindsay 4:41:36 1:01:07 6:59 0 4 6
5 Sampson, Curtis 5:56:02 1:14:26 6:48 0 5
6 Henry, Shannon 6:32:48 0:36:46 6:18 0 5
7 Pedder, Jan 7:36:57 1:04:09 6:16 0 5 5
8 Price, Heather 8:47:16 1:10:19 7:07 0 12 5
9 Lazaruk, Darren 9:43:14 0:55:58 6:56 0 5
10 Banks, Bob 10:29:03 0:45:49 6:24 0 6 5



Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:187 Prairie Gophers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Smith, Shawn 1:28:05 1:28:05 7:37 0 36 36
2 Smith, Shawn 3:22:45 1:54:40 11:11 0 129 78
3 Drost, Maureen 5:03:48 1:41:03 11:04 0 122 101
4 Drost, Jazmine 6:40:54 1:37:06 11:05 0 135 109
5 Wilson, Steve 8:19:41 1:38:47 9:02 0 73 104
6 Smith, Melanie 9:24:01 1:04:20 11:01 0 144 108
7 Smith, Rnold 10:56:30 1:32:29 9:01 0 86 105
8 Smith, Fred 12:29:59 1:33:29 9:28 0 95 104
9 Smith, Phil 14:01:02 1:31:03 11:16 0 135 110
10 Smith, Sheila 15:07:33 1:06:31 9:18 0 116 108

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:188 Blood, Sweat & Beers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Carlson, Mark 1:38:33 1:38:33 8:32 0 66 66
2 Foo, Linda 3:17:58 1:39:25 9:42 0 85 70
3 Vickery, Debbie 4:43:32 1:25:34 9:22 0 79 67
4 Parker, Giles 5:49:16 1:05:44 7:30 0 15 51
5 Foo, David 7:29:52 1:40:36 9:12 0 83 50
6 Vantrigt, Wendy 8:15:57 0:46:05 7:53 0 39 49
7 Bildfell, Maureen 9:39:13 1:23:16 8:07 0 47 45
8 carlson, Mark 11:06:34 1:27:21 8:50 0 69 46
9 Bourque, Rene 12:21:31 1:14:57 9:17 0 72 47
10 Clement, Jim 13:20:28 0:58:57 8:15 0 63 45

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:189 Panthers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Carr, Marie-claire 1:48:09 1:48:09 9:21 0 94 94
2 Frey, Jill 3:43:57 1:55:48 11:18 0 131 123
3 Fruitman-power, Deborah 5:24:27 1:40:30 11:00 0 120 119
4 Price, Nicole 6:50:06 1:25:39 9:47 0 107 116
5 Sherrington, lan 8:12:34 1:22:28 7:32 0 14 99
6 Carr, Samuel 8:58:19 0:45:45 7:50 0 37 93
7 Sherrington, Margot 10:39:54 1:41:35 9:55 0 116 94
8 Lavoie, Frederic 12:08:42 1:28:48 8:59 0 7 89
9 Dion, Francois 13:27:47 1:19:05 9:47 0 94 90
10 Carr, Clyde 14:25:51 0:58:04 8:07 0 59 87



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:190 TomFoolery 2 Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Rostrup, Shannon 2:10:50 2:10:50 11:19 0 143 143
2 Mcclelland, Casey 3:42:09 1:31:19 8:55 0 50 119
3 Jane Rolheiser, Taylor 5:06:48 1:24:39 9:16 0 74 104
4 Eeson, Robyn 6:29:55 1:23:07 9:29 0 98 97
5 Rostrup, Tim 8:39:10 2:09:15 11:49 0 143 119
6 Suvan, Chris 9:30:58 0:51:48 8:52 0 80 114
7 Abrams, Lindsay 11:06:36 1:35:38 9:20 0 100 110
8 Hotson, Mark 12:20:26 1:13:50 7:28 0 21 97
9 Abrams, Haley 13:47:50 1:27:24 10:49 0 128 100
10 Cheung, Stephen 15:14:01 1:26:11 12:03 0 146 110

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:191 RDH3 Red Deer HHH Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hughes, Dianne 2:02:39 2:02:39 10:37 0 128 128
2 Burge, Natalie 3:47:41 1:45:02 10:15 0 106 125
3 Pearson, Mona 5:28:55 1:41:14 11:05 0 123 125
4 Clarkson, David 7:09:11 1:40:16 11:27 0 142 137
5 Smith, Lee 8:45:52 1:36:41 8:50 0 64 125
6 Summers, Brian 10:03:05 1:17:13 13:13 0 154 137
7 Pearson, Dave 11:36:04 1:32:59 9:04 0 90 134
8 Bowden, Mike 13:22:49 1:46:45 10:48 0 126 132
9 Nicholls, Randy 14:49:10 1:26:21 10:41 0 119 134
10 , D 15:57:54 1:08:44 9:37 0 123 132

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:192 Osama Been Runnin Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jones, Kim 1:27:34 1:27:34 7:34 0 33 33
2 Grier, Donna 3:13:10 1:45:36 10:18 0 108 59
3 Hamilton, Jason 4:31:48 1:18:38 8:37 0 39 51
4 Higoshide, Sachi 5:51:51 1:20:03 9:08 0 81 57
5 Bird, Neal 7:36:01 1:44:10 9:31 0 98 59
6 Hadden, Heather 8:36:27 1:00:26 10:21 0 129 71
7 Hadden, Robb 10:09:24 1:32:57 9:04 0 89 74
8 Gerlinsky, Arleen 11:41:28 1:32:04 9:19 0 89 78
9 Schneider, Eric 12:51:46 1:10:18 8:42 0 44 73
10 Restifo, Carmelo 13:58:33 1:06:47 9:20 0 117 78



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:193 Veolia Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Samn, Patty 1:41:09 1:41:09 8:45 0 77 77
2 Chevalier, Maurice 3:02:30 1:21:21 7:56 0 23 44
3 Hoffman, Jordan 4:34:23 1:31:53 10:04 0 102 52
4 Hanson, Matthew 5:55:24 1:21:01 9:15 0 86 60
5 Sader, Ben 7:22:32 1:27:08 7:58 0 30 47
6 Nelson, Jardath 8:24:07 1:01:35 10:33 0 135 56
7 Sader, Lisa 9:58:42 1:34:35 9:14 0 97 63
8 Travers, Damien 11:27:10 1:28:28 8:57 0 74 67
9 Nikota, Mark 12:53:41 1:26:31 10:42 0 121 75
10 Searle, Steve 13:48:29 0:54:48 7:40 0 39 72

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:194 St. Albert Roadrunners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wilson, Dave 1:42:20 1:42:20 8:51 0 81 81
2 Karbonik, Lyndi 3:26:16 1:43:56 10:08 0 104 88
3 Dixon, Wayne 5:11:43 1:45:27 11:33 0 133 110
4 Pow, Veronica 6:33:47 1:22:04 9:22 0 90 104
5 Harrison, Kevin 8:23:18 1:49:31 10:01 0 116 105
6 Braiden, Val 9:36:42 1:13:24 12:34 0 152 121
7 Ferguson, Liz 11:09:00 1:32:18 9:00 0 84 114
8 Dixon, Penney 13:06:24 1:57:24 11:53 0 140 128
9 Ferguson, Mike 14:24:06 1:17:42 9:37 0 90 125
10 Arcand-kootenay, Cheryl 15:37:53 1:13:47 10:19 0 132 125

Results by RUNNEr22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:195 Big Rock Variety Team Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kinloch, Natasha 1:40:29 1:40:29 8:42 0 72 72
2 Dexter, Stephanie 3:31:27 1:50:58 10:50 0 118 94
3 Middleton, Corinne 4:54:05 1:22:38 9:03 0 64 82
4 Urban, Rob 6:19:00 1:24:55 9:42 0 105 89
5 Holmstrom, Chuck 8:04:40 1:45:40 9:40 0 103 96
6 Tanas, Judy 9:05:20 1:00:40 10:23 0 131 98
7 Ellum, Richard 10:36:40 1:31:20 8:55 0 80 90
8 Bell, Mary 12:32:12 1:55:32 11:42 0 138 105
9 Mckillop, John 13:52:31 1:20:19 9:56 0 99 105
10 Urban, Berry 15:17:26 1:24:55 11:53 0 144 112



Results by Runne/’Zan Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:196 Jim & the Juniors Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Anderson, Mike 1:27:34 1:27:34 7:34 0 32 32
2 Remmer, Sarah 3:05:41 1:38:07 9:34 0 78 48
3 Remmer, Katharine 4:37:53 1:32:12 10:06 0 103 60
4 Anderson, Elizabeth 6:00:09 1:22:16 9:23 0 91 64
5 Anderson, Jim 7:58:27 1:58:18 10:49 0 133 87
6 Barkwell, Don 8:57:10 0:58:43 10:03 0 119 92
7 Doner, Adam 10:44:03 1:46:53 10:26 0 131 97
8 Remmer, Elizabeth 12:10:42 1:26:39 8:46 0 66 90
9 Remmer, Jon 13:17:43 1:07:01 8:18 0 28 84
10 Zajtmann, Mischa 14:19:07 1:01:24 8:35 0 83 84

Results by Runne/’Zan Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:197 Our Splits are Bananas Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Miller, Dan 1:26:02 1:26:02 7:27 0 24 24
2 Meikle, Jessie 2:48:25 1:22:23 8:02 0 28 21
3 Young, Arden 4:05:41 1:17:16 8:28 0 34 21
4 Hartney, Sandra 5:23:12 1:17:31 8:51 0 68 27
5 Hofstetter, Simmon 6:53:15 1:30:03 8:14 0 45 23
6 Rogers, Paul 7:46:41 0:53:26 9:09 0 95 29
7 Rudge, Alison 9:16:25 1:29:44 8:45 0 73 32
8 Wensel, Andy 10:28:30 1:12:05 7:18 0 18 25
9 Montgomery, James 11:41:54 1:13:24 9:05 0 61 27
10 Hensel, Andy 12:43:01 1:01:07 8:33 0 80 28

Results by Runne/’Zan Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:198 TWL Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lowry, Erika 1:55:54 1:55:54 10:02 0 117 117
2 Walsh, Kate 3:53:17 1:57:23 11:27 0 133 131
3 Tobler, Tara 5:41:40 1:48:23 11:52 0 141 140
4 Topic, Nicole 7:04:10 1:22:30 9:25 0 93 132
5 Syvret, Thomas 8:50:53 1:46:43 9:45 0 106 129
6 Martin, Leslie 9:52:55 1:02:02 10:37 0 138 131
7 Quach, David 11:39:21 1:46:26 10:23 0 129 135
8 Giesbrecht, Jacob 12:54:23 1:15:02 7:36 0 24 122
9 Lowry, Neil 14:21:05 1:26:42 10:44 0 123 122
10 Delaronde, Ewa 15:20:52 0:59:47 8:22 0 73 115



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:199 TeamPowerComm Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Snowdon, Adria 1:22:52 1:22:52 7:10 0 19 19
2 Miller, Yvonne 3:20:31 1:57:39 11:29 0 134 74
3 Williamson, Bob 5:08:34 1:48:03 11:50 0 139 105
4 Huising, Karon 6:23:07 1:14:33 8:31 0 50 93
5 Miller, Corby 8:01:33 1:38:26 9:00 0 70 90
6 Von Gaza, Tys 8:41:16 0:39:43 6:48 0 9 77
7 Winter, Carlie 10:17:24 1:36:08 9:23 0 102 84
8 Fries, Randy 11:36:30 1:19:06 8:00 0 40 75
9 Winder, Scott 12:51:48 1:15:18 9:19 0 75 74
10 Huising, Joe 13:47:05 0:55:17 7:44 0 41 68

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:200 Take"in it EC Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Reed, Samantha 2:10:51 2:10:51 11:19 0 144 144
2 Cushner, Natalie 4:05:44 1:54:53 11:12 0 130 140
3 Pendura, Stephen 5:32:06 1:26:22 9:28 0 82 130
4 Macdonald, Darren 6:56:31 1:24:25 9:38 0 101 123
5 Moriarity, Kaylee 9:09:17 2:12:46 12:08 0 146 141
6 Rella, Stefan 10:04:11 0:54:54 9:24 0 103 138
7 Couture, Cindy 12:01:10 1:56:59 11:25 0 149 141
8 Rella, Tim 13:52:47 1:51:37 11:18 0 134 139
9 Venner, Julie 15:12:11 1:19:24 9:50 0 96 140
10 Bortoluzzi, Mark 16:44:57 1:32:46 12:58 0 150 141

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:201 Witten LLP?Fast Trax Run & Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bashow, Joshua 1:22:06 1:22:06 7:06 0 16 16
2 Sieminska, Edyta 2:29:49 1:07:43 6:36 0 6
3 Dooling, Krissy 3:34:37 1:04:48 7:06 0 5
4 Mills, Stephanie 4:38:54 1:04:17 7:20 0 10 5
5 Poliquin, Gary 6:01:48 1:22:54 7:35 0 15 6
6 Graen, Petra 6:38:11 0:36:23 6:14 0 6
7 Loehr, Brian 7:41:20 1:03:09 6:10 0 2 6
8 Lafluente-g Pol, Marcelo 8:52:25 1:11:05 7:12 0 14 6
9 Meiklejohn, Greg 9:54:44 1:02:19 7:43 0 12 6
10 Krushell, Jay 10:44:21 0:49:37 6:56 0 19 6



Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:202 Team Trican Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jackson, Angela 2:06:22 2:06:22 10:56 0 139 139
2 Thompson, Chuck 3:36:32 1:30:10 8:48 0 46 111
3 Goldsney, Megan 5:25:06 1:48:34 11:53 0 143 120
4 Halbert, Kyla 7:01:55 1:36:49 11:03 0 134 128
5 Arnault, Marvin 8:55:15 1:53:20 10:22 0 125 131
6 Goldsney, Fiona 9:57:31 1:02:16 10:40 0 139 134
7 Goldsney, Megan 12:03:19 2:05:48 12:16 0 152 142
8 Arnault, Elizabeth 13:34:56 1:31:37 9:16 0 87 137
9 Pawlick, Craig 14:41:04 1:06:08 8:11 0 24 130
10 Bryant, Aaron 15:29:04 0:48:00 6:43 0 13 120

Results by Runnerzznd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

